00000 O O O MENU BACK

FIG 4 TvJvu (URE T4—EN)
ELECTRIC EQUI PMENT
A s B iR PR A | 7 SFl o B =
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q' ty |DESCRIPTION|FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 3705 3901 000 |/\v71— BATTERY 1 |36B20R
2 | 3420 0301 000 [H4%5« BRACKET 1
4 F301 0108 000 |F¥ vk NUT 2 |M8
5 | 3420 0307 000 |JL—k PLATE 1
6 3705 9903 000 [n'y7y=b)yirik ity h |BOLT set 2 |p6x170
9 | 0980 7200 904 |[J5za—kK WIRE 1 |1=900
10 | 3643 0217 000 |(w4+=23—K WIRE 1
11 | 3522 0231 000 |(w4F+Ra—F WIRE 1
12 | 3522 0238 100 [#v7%1+ BOLT 2 [m8x25
13 | 3420 0311 000 [/\—+X HARNESS 1
14 | 3415 0522 001 |[E2—>D)L)24  |FUSE 1
15 | F301 0108 000 [F¥vk NUT 1 |ms
16 | 3513 3131 000 [FS5RAFyH/ 3K |CLAMP 1 [10072858000
17 | 3420 0209 000 [/\—+x HARNESS 1
18 | 3420 0216 000 [S5+~ASSY LIGHT 1
19 | 0980 8122 304 |/\LD BULB 1 |12v-23wW
20 | K110 0108 016 |Fs#)Lk BOLT 2 |M8x16
21 | F301 0108 000 |F#wk NUT 2 |m8
22 | 3407 0215 000 |SARRAYF SWITCH 1 |B15930
ES633D —7— 12/02/15




	MENU BACK: 


